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Name

Darden, lra J, Jr
Darden, Ira J, Jr
Darden, Ira J, Jr
Darden, ira J, Jr
Darden, Ira J, Jr
Darden, Ira J, Jr
Darden, Ira J, Jr
Haycrait, Harold W, Jr
Haycraft, Harold W, Jr
Hayeraft, Harold W, Jr
Haycraft, Harold W, Jr
Haycratt, Harold W, Jr
Haycraft, Harold W, Jr
Knoth, Douglas B, Jr
Knath, Douglas B, Jr
Knoth, Douglas B, Jr
Knoth, Douglas B, Jr
Knoth, Douglas B, Jr
Fillis, John R

Fillis, John R

Fillls, John R

Flliis, John R

Flillis, John R

Fillig, John R

Fillis, John R

Fillis, John R

Fillis, John R

Hall, Bobby V, li

Hall, Bobby V, il

Hall, Bobby V, i

Hall, Bobby V, i

Hall, Bobby V, H

Hall, Bobby V, li

Hall, Bobby V, Il

Hall, Bobby V, 1l

Hall, Bobky V, Il
Brooks, De'Andre A
Brooks, De'Andre A
Brooks, De'Andre A
Brooks, Da'Andre A
Brooks, De'Andre A
Brooks, De'Andre A
Brooks, De'Andre A
Einhorn, James D, Jr
Einhorn, James D, Jr
Einhom, James D, Jr
Einhorn, James D, Jr
Einhom, James D, Jr
Nelson, Marcus D
Nelson, Marcus D
Nelson, Marcus D

Total Ping Games

10448
21660
23400
5997
23823
23877
108808
18309
13062
21782
16150
20934
50237
18553
24045
22875
20884
88337
19874
22097
6433
15926
13456
217589
17162
21864
139471
13457
7549
23489
21754
19613
21121
22608
18155
147756
21710
8852
20647
19369
19841
8742
59161
16988
21582
23178
23496
85218
21026
22072
21731

47
99
104
27
103
99
479
80
57
103
87
102
439
81
105
105
o8
389
20
102
30
72
62
o8
75
102
g32
61
33
108
98
80
896
105
84
670
105
39
105

Average League
222 PKO24
218 CAN10
225 LAOOS
222 RDO18
231 RD020
238 RDO14

227.3691
203 SLoot
229 WB008
211 WBO1T
185 WBO011
205 WB0O18
205.5513
229 BADO1
229 CLO14
217 MH027
212 SLoO1
221.946
220 FRO23
225 wB012
214 WBo17
221 WB0O1
217 WB002
219 FRQ14
228 WB0O15
214 WBD18
220.682
220 GLOO3
228 GRO16
223 5L023
226 PK024
217 8LOO1
220 PK00S
215 PK0D4
216 MHo28
220.5313
206 CLCO3
228 CLO18
186 SLO23
201 PK004
200 PKo24
208 CL013
204.035
228 WB009
220 SLOO1
220 WBO11
217 WB0D18
220,772
212 RDO20
216 BAQO1
226 BAO21
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Neison, Mareus D
Nelson, Marcus D
Neison, Marcus D
Rhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia 8
Rhone, Kilinia B
Hhone, Kilinia B
Rhone, Kilinia 8
Spriggs, Emest W
Spriggs, Emest W
Epriggs, Ernest W
Spriggs, Ernest W
Adams, Jahn A
Adams, John A
Adams, John A
Adams, John A
Adams, John A
Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr
Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr
Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr
Dillahunt, Hezekian, Jr
Ditiahunt, Hezekiah, Jr
Glover, Mark R
Glover, Mark R
Glover, Mark R
Glover, Mark R
Glover, Mark R
Glover, Mark R

21480
7015
83294
16204
5994
21438

20465
12212

114138
22089
20832
23110
66031
10125
23512
24356
20131
78123
21905
22972

20281
89707
21639
23457

5378
24322
16196
30992

102
33
432
75
27
102

94

102
526
104

102

108
108
S0
351
102
102
21
g3
318
99
105
24
108
72
408

210 BAODR
212 BAQO8
2159583
216 MH027
222 CLo02
210 CAQ10
222 CLO05
217 PKOOS
205 MHO26
226 MHD21
220 MHO09
216.9943
212 SLoo1
214 AX013
226 BAD16
217 9241
225 8Go22
217 GBOO7
225 8G007
223 8G004
2226726
214 CA01D
225 LADCE
216 RDO20
218 RDO14
215.2044
218 SLOOY
223 WBOO®
224 WB017
225 WBO11
224 WB019
223.0196
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